HIGH HOUSE

BAMPTON ROAD
BLACK BOURTON OX18 2PD
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High House, Bampton Road

Black Bourton OX18 2PD

Nicely positioned on the edge of the thriving village of Black Bourton this atiractive, three
bedroom Grade Il Listed home offers an abundance of characterful features throughout,
generous garden and fields beyond.

The spacious accommodation is set across three floors and includes a superb
kitchen/diner with a wide range of units, integrated Neff oven, fabulous electric Aga and
timber work surfaces. Double doors to the garden provide plenty of natural light and a
lovely outlook. The separate dining room with fireplace and exposed stone walls is an
excellent space for the family to gather. The Inglenook fireplace with stove in the sitting
room provides a fabulous area for the family to relax on those colder evenings. The third
reception also has a fireplace with cast iron fire on a stone hearth has doors to the
garden allowing plenty of natural light to fill the room. Timber doors, engineered oak
flooring, stone mullion windows, shutters, exposed beams and stonework are just a few
of the period features this wonderful family home has to offer.

There are delightful south-easterly facing gardens, and outbuilding for a home office and
utility space. Ample parking.

Guide Price: £750,000
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Council Tax: Parking

Band F - £3,359.06 Ample driveway for
several vehicles

Local Authority

West Oxfordshire

District Council

IMPORTANT NOTICE: These particulars 2 poses only and do not in whole or in part
[s whether the

defined by the RICS cod




Agent's
comment

Offering 1,734 sq ft of characterful living
space, this beautifully presented family home
offers the perfect balance of period features
and modern farmily living.

Open countryside walks are within easy
reach and the village has The Vines public
house, a recreational park with tennis court
and village hall.

The thriving village is within easy reach of the
Cotswold town of Burford and the busitling
market town of Bampton with its array of
eateries, shops and recreational amenities.
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SUMMIMETLown

Our network of offices
across Oxfordshire

Every office has access to
every buyer registered across
our network of seven offices.

Abingdon-on-Thames

Sharing a single database of
buyers ensures maximum BRECKON A naea
exposure for our clients. REWARDS : e propertymark

Scan to find
out more! ot PROTECTED

Witney Sales

10 Market Square Summertown Bicester
Witney t: 01865 310300 (sales) t: 01869 242423 (sales & letting)
Oxfordshire t: 01865 201111 (letting) e: bicester@breckon.co.uk
e summertown@breckon.co.uk
SR R . New Homes
t: 01993 776775 Oxford City Centre 01865 261222
e: witney@breckon.co.uk t: 01865 244735 (sales) e newhomes@breckon.co.uk
t: 01865 201111 (letting)
e: post@breckon.co.uk Land Team
t: 01865 558999
Headington e: land@breckon.co.uk
t: 01865 750200 (sales)
t: 01865 763999 (letting) Letting and
e: headington@breckon.couk Property Management
t: 01865 20111
Abingdon-on-Thames e: lettings@breckon.co.uk
t: 01235 550550 (sales)
t: 01235 554040(letting) Creative Department

e: abingdon@breckon.couk U 01865 310300
e: creative@breckon.co.uk

FROM LEFT: Alexander Chappell, Woodstock
Julia Briggs, Sarah Thomas, t: 01993 811881 (sales)
Madison Peedell, John Bouwer t: 01993 810100 (letting) BreckonEBrECkpn

e: woodstock@breckon.co.uk



